
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  

5 
10 
122 
141 
171 
96 
152 
21 
15 
848 
19 
790 
63 
202 
409 
151 
9 

232 
107 
39 
104 
6 
11 

118 
313 
28 
54 
72 
8 

205 
23 

Vorname  

Jan 
Tim 
Justin 
Eddy 
Loris 
Dominik 
Nicolas 
Max 
Andrej 
Ilya 
Lucas 
Fabian 
Malte 
Frank 
Andre 
Jonathan 
Lucas 
Alexander 
Nick 
Yven 
Lorenz 
Ivan 
Matthias 
Thomas 
Christian 
Benjamin 
Julian 
Tobias 
Joshua 
Sebastian 
Kenny 

Nachname  

Ulman 
Grieb 
Brüser 
Frech 
Nikolakis 
Mai 
Wachs 
Bartschat 
Willms 
Savinski 
Löffler 
Tönjann 
Thomas 
Lehmann 
Kuhn 
Oswald 
Hauser 
Muck 
Stals 
Schneider 
Hauser 
Mosin 
Volkert 
Sasse 
Melchers 
Rüffer 
Schweitzer 
Laupus 
Kron 
Breintner 
Leibold 

Ort  

Ústí nad Labem 
Pohlheim 
Hamm 
Bahretal 
Mainhausen 
Münster 
Junglinster 
Lüchow 
Vohburg 
Gleisberg 
Haigerloch 
Hemer 
Mainz 
Dretschen 
Güntersleben 
Süßen 
Erfurt 
Ludwigshafen-Rheingönheim 
Deggenhausertal 
Achern 
Erfurt 
Moscow 
Hollstadt 
Creußen 
Balve 
Crottendorf 
Dreieich 
Bad Vilbel 
Oberursel 
München 
Hochdorf 

Bewerber  

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
SuperMoto Hessen e.V. 
G&S Event Racing 

G&S Event Racing 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

PePa-Bikes Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e. V. 
PePa-Bikes Racing 
MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

Reifen  

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

FM  

ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MBC 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

Y 
S3 
S3 
Y 

S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
Y 

S3 
Y 
Y 

S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
Y 
Y 

S3 
S3 

Nat.  

CZE 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
LUX 
GER 
GER 
BLR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
RUS 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

TM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Runden  

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
1 

Gesamtzeit  

15:49.379 
15:51.175 
15:52.917 
15:53.246 
16:12.020 
16:27.321 
16:29.614 
16:32.860 
16:49.734 
16:50.327 
16:51.317 
16:58.248 
16:58.908 
16:59.172 
16:59.372 
17:04.334 
17:07.115 
17:16.141 
17:19.309 
17:20.134 
17:21.267 
17:21.540 
17:31.093 
17:34.909 
17:41.985 
17:42.075 
15:55.406 
16:11.455 
16:20.828 
16:37.448 
2:16.775 

Diff.  

1.796 
3.538 
3.867 

22.641 
37.942 
40.235 
43.481 

1:00.355 
1:00.948 
1:01.938 
1:08.869 
1:09.529 
1:09.793 
1:09.993 
1:14.955 
1:17.736 
1:26.762 
1:29.930 
1:30.755 
1:31.888 
1:32.161 
1:41.714 
1:45.530 
1:52.606 
1:52.696 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

8 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:43.502 
1:44.113 
1:44.051 
1:43.761 
1:45.173 
1:47.921 
1:48.594 
1:48.038 
1:47.586 
1:50.085 
1:50.401 
1:51.235 
1:50.968 
1:48.637 
1:49.751 
1:50.581 
1:49.771 
1:52.639 
1:50.208 
1:53.110 
1:52.071 
1:49.503 
1:53.148 
1:53.086 
1:55.473 
1:54.819 
1:54.258 
1:54.080 
1:57.110 
1:57.903 
2:15.391 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Mirecourt 
S3 / Youngster 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:38:37 

Circuit Intern.l Mirecourt 1,751 km 

01.08.2021 10:35 
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Pos.  

32 

St.Nr.  

4 

Vorname  

Pirmin 

Nachname  

Nagelhofer 

Ort  

Dietmannsried 

Bewerber  Reifen  

Metzeler 

FM  

FMS 

Klasse  

S3 

Nat.  

GER 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 

Runden  Gesamtzeit  

1.937 

Diff.  

9 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Mirecourt 
S3 / Youngster 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:38:37 

Circuit Intern.l Mirecourt 1,751 km 

01.08.2021 10:35 
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